Market.

TAKE-OUT MENU

Kitehen

FRESH FOOID & RANERY

“MORE FOR YOUR DOLLAR™

JMARKET BASKET

Before placing your order, please inform serverifa
person in your party has a food allergy.

Fresh Custom Made Subs
ALSO AVAILABLE IN WRAPS!

HALF WHOLE

Roast Beef $3.99 $5.29
Cooked to perfection roast beef Calories 450 900
Italian $3.99 $5.29
Genoa salami, capicola, mortadella, cooked ham, provolone cheese

Calories 600 1020
Ham $3.99 $5.29
Our own baked ham Calories 500 990
American $3.99 $5.29
Cooked ham, bologna, cooked salami, American cheese

Calories  500... 990
Turkey $3.99 $5.29
Our own baked turkey Calories 340 680
Ultimate $3.99 $5.29
Roast beef, ham and turkey breast Calories 340 680
HOT SUBS
Chicken Parmesan $3.99 $5.99
Breaded chicken, marinara sauce, and parmesan cheese

Calories 290 570
Eggplant Parmesan $3.99 $5.99
Breaded eggplant, marinara sauce, and parmesan cheese

Calories 260 510
Meatball $3.99 $5.99
With our own tomato sauce Calories 340 680
Meatloaf $3.99 $5.99
Homestyle meatloaf with gravy or marinara sauce Calories 340 340

Your choice of condiments and cheeses on all items included.

Freshly Made Salads

MEDIUM LARGE

Garden Salad $2.39 $3.99
Fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, red onion and green pepper.

Calories 15 20
ADD A SCOOP OF TUNA, EGG, HAM, WHITE MEAT CHICKEN OR SEAFOOD SALAD......... $1.00 EXTRA
Chef Salad $3.99 $4.99
Fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, red onion and green pepper, ham, turkey and cheese

Calories 60 60
Chef Salad with Egg $3.99 $5.99
Fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, red onion and green pepper

Calories 50 70
Greek Salad $2.99 $4.99
Fresh greens, tomato, cucumber, red onion, green pepper, feta, olives and oregano

Calories 60 60
Caesar Salad $2.99 $4.99
Romaine lettuce, shredded parmesan and croutons  Calories 40 50
Grilled Chicken Caesar Salad $3.99 $6.99

Calories 90 90

HOT HOMESTYLE VARIETY OF
SOUPS, HOT CHOWDER & CHILI
AVAILABLE DAILY!

Fresh Made Wraps

Vegetarian Greek Salad $4.49
Fresh veggies on a bed of greens, cheese and hots, sprinkled with olive oil and
feta cheese.

Calories 520
Vegetarian Italian Salad $4.49
Fresh greens with sliced tomatoes, mozzarella, grilled peppers and Italian dressing

Calories 520
Caesar Salad with Chicken $4.99

Romaine lettuce, our own fancy Caesar dressing, baked croutons
Calories 530

Fresh Made Finger Rolls

Buffalo Chicken Salad Twin Pack.................... Calories
Cranberry Chicken Salad Twin Pack........... Calories
Chicken Salad Twin Pack...
Tuna Salad Twin Pack
Ham Salad Twin Pack...
Egg Salad Twin Pack...
Lobster Salad ( Real Lobster) Twin Pack...

Fresh Made Panini &

Calories

..Calories

Calories

Ham andCheese.............cc. Calories
Baked ham and Swiss cheese

RoastBeef ... Calories
Rare roast beef, horseradish cheddar cheese

Smoked Turkey..........ccccccccoomrrvvvveccira. Calories
Smoked turkey, cheddar cheese, tomato, and bacon
Cubano Classico.....................Calories
Roast pork, ham, Swiss cheese, red onion, spicy mayo
Italian...................ooccccieeeeen...... Calories
Ham, salami, capicola, mortadella, provolone cheese
Reuben ..., Calories

Corned beef and Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, and Thousand
Island dressing

Grilled Cheese and Tomato................ Calories
TunaMelt ... Calories
BLTMelt .o Calories

340
390
380
310
470
380
420

$2.99
$2.99
$1.99
$2.99
$1.99
$1.99
$6.99

Melts

500

620

600

670

690

680

450

630
520

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$2.99

$3.99
$3.99

Your choice of condiments and cheeses on all items included.

Fresh Made 19” Pizza

Create your own brick oven style pizza.

19” Traditional Cheese Pizza ...Calories 840 $8.99
19” Traditional 1 Topping Pizza. Calories s40+ $10.99
19” Traditional 2 Topping Pizza Calories 840+ $12.99
19” Traditional 3 Topping Pizza. .Calories 840+ $14.99
19” Traditional 4 Topping Pizza Calories 840+ $16.99
Sicilian Style Cheese Pizza.... gao+ $10.99
Sicilian Style Vegetable Pizza... 840+ $14.99
Pizza Toppings
Extra Cheese Cal. 127+ Onion Cal. 18+ Ham Cal. 42+

Black Olive Cal. 45+
Sausage Cal. 170+
Pineapple Cal. 21+

Pepperoni Cal. 90+
Mushroom Cal. 9+
Green Peppers Cal. 6+

Chicken Wings

Teriyaki...........ooooooooooooiiio Calories
Buffalo Calories
Barbecue ..Calories

Kettle fried... Calories

240
430
200
300

Broccoli Cal. 7+
Garlic Cal. 3+
Chicken Cal. 60+

$5.99:s.
$5.99:s.
$5.99s.
$5.99:s.

Country Fried Chicken

4 Piece Chicken...........cooiririnins Calories
Breast, thigh, wing, and drumstick

8 Piece Chicken..
2 breasts, 2 thighs, 2 wings, and 2 drumsticks

12 Piece Chicken...........n Calories
3 breasts, 3 thighs, 3 wings, and 3 drumsticks

...Calories

600

600

600

Individual Pieces also available.

From the Grill’

SteakBombSub............. _.Calories
Grilled Chicken Sandwich. ..Calories
Cheeseburger with French Fries.............cccccoovcn.. Calories

Hamburger with French Fries Calories

Jumbo Hot Dog with French Frie

Calories

1360
360
740
640
750

$3.99
$6.99

$9.99

$6.99
$4.99
$2.99
$2.89
$1.99

Consuming raw or undercooked food increases your risk of foodborne illness. Before placing your

order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs may vary. Additional

nutritional information is available upon request.

Prices subject to change and state tax where applicable.





