



Before placing your order, please inform server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

### Fresh Custom Made Subs

#### ALSO AVAILABLE IN WRAPS!

	HALF	WHOLE
Roast Beef	\$3.99	\$5.29
Cooked to perfection roast beef	Calories 450	900
Italian	\$3.99	\$5.29
Genoa salami, capicola, mortadella, cooked ham, pro		
	Calories 600	1020
Ham	\$3.99	\$5.29
Our own baked ham	Calories 500	990
American	\$3.99	\$5.29
Cooked ham, bologna, cooked salami, American che	ese	
	Calories 500	990
Turkey	\$3.99	\$5.29
Our own baked turkey	Calories 340	680
Ultimate	\$3.99	\$5. <b>2</b> 9
Roast beef, ham and turkey breast	Calories 340	680
HOT SUBS		
Chicken Parmesan	\$3.99	\$5.99
Breaded chicken, marinara sauce, and parmesan che	eese	
	Calories 290	570
Eggplant Parmesan	\$3.99	\$5.99
Breaded eggplant, marinara sauce, and parmesan ch	neese	
	Calories 260	510
Meatball	\$3.99	\$5.99
With our own tomato sauce	Calories 340	680
Meatloaf	\$3.99	\$5.99
Homestyle meatloaf with gravy or marinara sauce	Calories 340	340

Your choice of condiments and cheeses on all items included

## Freshly Made Salads

MACE		
IVIEL	DIUM	LARGE
. \$2	.39	\$3.99
3	15	20
OOD :	SALAD	\$1.00 EXTRA
. \$3	.99	\$4.99
ham,	, turkey	and cheese
3	60	60
. \$3	.99	\$5.99
3	50	70
\$2	.99	\$4.99
, oliv	es and	oregano
3	60	60
\$2	.99	\$4.99
3	40	50
. \$3	.99	\$6.99
3	90	90
	\$2 \$3 \$3 \$4 \$3 \$5 \$3 \$5 \$3 \$5 \$3 \$5 \$3 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5 \$5	DOD SALAD\$3.99 ham, turkey s 60\$3.99 s 50\$2.99 a, olives and s 60\$2.99 s 40\$3.99

HOT HOMESTYLE VARIETY OF SOUPS, HOT CHOWDER & CHILI AVAILABLE DAILY!

# Fresh Made Wraps

Vegetarian Greek Salad		\$4. <b>4</b> 9
Fresh veggies on a bed of greens, cheese and feta cheese.	d hots, sprinkled with olive	e oil and
	Calories	520
Vegetarian Italian Salad		\$4. <b>4</b> 9
Fresh greens with sliced tomatoes, mozzarella	a, grilled peppers and Italia	an dressing
_	Calories	520
Caesar Salad with Chicken		\$ <b>4</b> .99
Romaine lettuce, our own fancy Caesar dressi	ing, baked croutons	
•	Calories	530

## Fresh Made Finger Rolls

Buffalo Chicken Salad Twin Pack	Calories	340	\$ <b>2</b> .99
Cranberry Chicken Salad Twin Pack	Calories	390	\$ <b>2</b> .99
Chicken Salad Twin Pack	Calories	380	\$1.99
Tuna Salad Twin Pack	Calories	310	\$2.99
Ham Salad Twin Pack	Calories	470	\$1.99
Egg Salad Twin Pack	Calories	380	\$1.99
Lobster Salad ( Real Lobster) Twin Pack	Calories	420	\$6.99

#### Fresh Made Panini & Melts

Ham and Cheese	Calories	500	\$4.99
Baked ham and Swiss cheese			
Roast Beef	Calories	620	\$4.99
Rare roast beef, horseradish cheddar cheese			
Smoked Turkey	Calories	600	\$4.99
Smoked turkey, cheddar cheese, tomato, and bacon			
Cubano Classico	Calories	670	\$4.99
Roast pork, ham, Swiss cheese, red onion, spicy mag	yo		
Italian	Calories	690	\$4.99
Ham, salami, capicola, mortadella, provolone cheese	•		
Reuben	Calories	680	\$4.99
Corned beef and Swiss cheese, sauerkraut, and Tho	usand		
Island dressing			
Grilled Cheese and Tomato	Calories	450	\$2.99
Tuna Melt	Calories	630	\$3.99
BLT Melt	Calories	520	\$3.99

Your choice of condiments and cheeses on all items included

### Fresh Made 19" Pizza

#### Create your own brick oven style pizza.

19" Traditional Cheese Pizza	Calories	840	\$8.99
19" Traditional 1 Topping Pizza	Calories	840+	\$10.99
19" Traditional 2 Topping Pizza	Calories	840+	\$12.99
19" Traditional 3 Topping Pizza	Calories	840+	\$14.99
19" Traditional 4 Topping Pizza	Calories	840+	\$16.99
Sicilian Style Cheese Pizza	Calories	840+	\$10.99
Sicilian Style Vegetable Pizza	Calories	840+	\$14.99

#### Pizza Toppings

Extra Cheese Cal. 127+ Pepperoni Cal. 90+ Mushroom Cal. 9+ Green Peppers Cal. 6+ Onion Cal. 18+ Black Olive Cal. 45+ Sausage Cal. 170+ Pineapple Cal. 21+ Ham Cal. 42+ Broccoli Cal. 7+ Garlic Cal. 3+ Chicken Cal. 60+

## Chicken Wings

Teriyaki	Calories	240	\$5.99 <sub>LB.</sub>
Buffalo			
Barbecue	Calories	200	\$5.99 <sub>LB.</sub>
Kettle fried	Calories	300	\$5.99 <sub>LB.</sub>

# Country Fried Chicken

4 Piece Chicken Calories	600	\$3.99
Breast, thigh, wing, and drumstick		
8 Piece Chicken Calories	600	\$6.99
2 breasts, 2 thighs, 2 wings, and 2 drumsticks		
12 Piece Chicken Calories	600	\$9.99
3 hreasts 3 thinks 3 wings and 3 drumsticks		

Individual Pieces also available.

### From the Grill

Steak Bomb Sub	.Calories	1360	\$6.99
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	.Calories	360	\$4.99
Cheeseburger with French Fries	.Calories	740	\$2.99
Hamburger with French Fries			\$2.89
Jumbo Hot Dog with French Fries			\$1.99

Consuming raw or undercooked food increases your risk of foodborne illness. Before placing you order, please inform your server if a person in your party has a food allergy.

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs may vary. Additional nutritional information is available upon request.

Prices subject to change and state tax where applicable.